Redni Bodovi

broj Drustvo/Klub - M ekipno

1 Mosor PAK - Nis 509

2 Balkan PSK - Beograd 491

3 Gora PEK - Kragujevac 479

4 Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 476

5 Kablar PD - Cacak 461

6 Borkovac PK - Ruma 457

7 Zelezni&ar PK - Ni3 454

8 Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 437

9 Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 433
10 Pobeda PSK - Beograd 404
11 Ozren PK - Sokobanja 382
12 Era PK - UZice 378
13 Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad 349
14 Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han 313
15 Zelezni¢ar PK - Indija 307
16 Javorak PK - Paracin 292
17 Dvig PSK - Vladic¢in Han 270
18 Siljak PK - Boljevac 259
19 Jelenak PD - Pancevo 257
20 Starica PK - Majdanpek 208
21 Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 207
22 Zelezni¢ar PSK - Kraljevo 180
23 Karpati PD - Bela Crkva 177
24 PTT POSK - Beograd 176
25 Azimut - Beograd 170
26 Cira PSD - Lajkovac 160
27 Spartak ZPK - Subotica 160
28 Povlen PK - Valjevo 158
29 Toplica PSK - Prokuplje 158
30 Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad 155
31 Vukan PK - PoZarevac 142
32 Golija PD - Ivanjica 49

33 Tribe SK - Beograd 43




Red. Reg. Bodovi Bodovi Bodovi
broj broj Prezimeiime-M Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kategorija Pol staza plasman ukupno
1 1284 lli¢ Nikola Pobeda PSK - Beograd 4:00:57 Sen<=35 M 90 20 110
2 2549 Sreji¢ Jurica Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:01:21 Sen<=45 M 90 19 109
3 295 Luki¢ Boban Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 4:09:44 Sen<=35 M 90 18 108
4 1001 Jovanovi¢ Marko Gora PEK - Kragujevac 4:10:00 Sen<=35 M 90 17 107
5 1613 Zivanovi¢ Porde Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:25:47 Sen<=35 M 90 16 106
6 2232 Pani¢ Milo$ Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:31:41 Sen<=35 M 90 15 105
7 499 Simeonovi¢ Milos Siljak PK - Boljevac 4:33:52 Sen<=35 M 90 14 104
8 65 Markovié¢ Zoran Zeleznicar PSD - Novi Sad  4:38:15  Vet>55 M 90 13 103
9 2173 Momcilovi¢ Lazar Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 4:39:54 Sen<=45 M 90 12 102
10 168 Golubovi¢ Rasa Starica PK - Majdanpek 4:42:40 Sen<=45 M 90 11 101
11 2416 Krsti¢ Aca Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:46:49 Vet<=55 M 90 10 100
12 2233 Ristovi¢ Nemanja Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:49:41 Sen<=35 M 90 10 100
13 2300 Maksimovi¢ Dragan Gora PEK - Kragujevac 4:51:15 Sen<=45 M 90 9 99
14 1258 Todorovi¢ Dejan Balkan PSK - Beograd 4:52:10 Vet<=55 M 90 9 99
15 1694 Gacik Sasa Mosor PAK - Ni$ 4:54:56 Vet<=55 M 90 8 98
16 1741 Savié¢ Andrej Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 4:55:46 Sen<=35 M 90 8 98
17 170 Radovanovi¢ Bojan Bukulja PD - Arandelovac  4:58:35 Sen<=35 M 90 7 97
18 1413 Udovcic¢ Zoran Borkovac PK - Ruma 5:00:43 Sen<=45 M 90 7 97
19 724 Vuksanovi¢ Goran Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:05:04 Sen<=45 M 90 6 96
20 1046 Karadzi¢ Zdravko Kablar PD - Cagak 5:08:45  Vet>55 M 90 6 96
21 2370 Armus Srdan Kablar PD - Cacak 5:08:46 Sen<=45 M 90 5 95
22 1252 Gopi¢ Milos Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:13:30 Sen<=35 M 90 5 95
23 1470 Miti¢ Igor Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han 5:17:05 Sen<=35 M 90 4 94
24 1514 Radojci¢ Jordan Zeleznicar PK - Ni3 5:20:08 Sen<=45 M 90 4 94
25 92 Bani¢ Vladimir Zeleznicar PK - Indija 5:28:20 Vet<=55 M 90 3 93
26 1800 Dordevié Andrija Gora PEK - Kragujevac 5:28:37 Sen<=45 M 90 3 93
27 1259 Marinkovié¢ Dusan Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:28:57 Sen<=45 M 90 2 92
28 2361 Stefanovic Igor Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:28:57 Sen<=35 M 90 2 92
29 1335 KeZi¢ Dejan Zeleznitar PSD - Novi Sad  5:28:58 Sen<=35 M 90 1 91
30 172 Rosic¢ Slobodan Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 5:31:46 Sen<=35 M 90 1 91
31 2548 Gruji¢ Branko Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:38:06 Sen<=35 M 90 90
32 1044 Atanackovi¢ Burde Gora PEK - Kragujevac 5:38:38 Sen<=35 M 90 90
33 544 Stankovi¢ Aleksandar Mosor PAK - Ni$ 5:40:36 Sen<=45 M 90 90
34 1733 Radojkovi¢ Dobrica Mosor PAK - Ni$ 5:40:41  Vet>55 M 90 90
35 8 Miti¢ Aleksandar Jelenak PD - Pancevo 5:43:22 Vet<=55 M 90 90
36 2379 Milanovi¢ Nikola Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han 5:49:29 Sen<=45 M 90 90
37 2290 Stojiljkovié¢ Dragan Mosor PAK - Ni$ 5:.52:31 Sen<=45 M 90 90
38 787 Belovukovié Lazar Gora PEK - Kragujevac 5:.57:43 Sen<=35 M 90 90
39 1073 Tintor Goran Borkovac PK - Ruma 6:01:19 Sen<=35 M 90 90
40 2531 Dborovic¢ Slobodan Balkan PSK - Beograd 6:05:16 Sen<=45 M 90 90
41 14 Sekara Predrag Balkan PSK - Beograd 6:09:56 Vet<=55 M 90 90
42 1668 Ini¢ Branislav Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad  6:10:02 Sen<=35 M 90 90
43 1510 Bubnjevi¢ Dragan Zeleznicar PK - Ni$ 6:11:00 Vet<=55 M 90 90
44 618 Miti¢ Jovan Ozren PK - Sokobanja 6:14:01 Sen<=35 M 90 90
45 515 Miti¢ Nebojsa Ozren PK - Sokobanja 6:14:01  Vet>55 M 90 90
46 1515 Gaguli¢ Dragoljub Zeleznicar PK - Ni$ 6:25:23 Vet<=55 M 90 90
47 555 Kuki¢ Nenad Siljak PK - Boljevac 6:34:35 Vet<=55 M 90 90
48 42 Mirkovié¢ Milan Borkovac PK - Ruma 6:34:45 Sen<=45 M 90 90
49 1836 Sisovi¢ Nenad Kablar PD - Cagak 6:42:13 Vet>55 M 90 90
50 1068 Cojbasi¢ Milun Kablar PD - Cacak 6:49:32 Vet>55 M 90 90
51 1826 Todorovi¢ Dragan Zeleznicar PK - Ni$ 6:51:31 Vet<=55 M 90 90
52 2357 Obrenovi¢ Miroslav Kablar PD - Cagak 6:51:31  Vet>55 M 90 90
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2378 Pejovi¢ Milan
1051 BajcJovan
1406 Jovanovi¢ Milan

109 Jasikovi¢ Dragoljub
2383 Milosevi¢ Bojan
2387 Bozovi¢ Milovan
2234 Drzai¢ Zoran
2355 Gajovi¢ Vladimir
1414 Lausevi¢ Zeljko

590 Leki¢ Vladimir
1390 Hubert Lazar
1689 Spremo Svetozar
2285 Dimitrijevi¢ Zoran
2104 Milosavljevi¢ Milan
2103 Milosavljevi¢ Nemanja
2382 Milanovi¢ Bogdan
1844 Sorman Aleksandar
2429 Jovanovi¢ Aleksandar
2414 StosSi¢ Nemanja
2072 Stanojevic¢ Stevan

850 Veloji¢ Milos

556 Stevanovic Sasa

565 Randelovi¢ Svetomir
1820 Pavlovié¢ borde
2492 Risti¢ Slavisa

131 Knezevi¢ llija
2193 Gaci¢ Davor
1783 Milisavljevi¢ Milos
2177 Stefanovié Lazar

32 bacic¢ Bojan

733 Nikoli¢ Mihailo

153 Ranisav Vladimir

202 Jakovljevi¢ Dragan
2238 Zdravkovic¢ Slobodan

824 Raji¢ Vladimir
2462 Bijeli¢ Milan
1687 Joci¢ Dragan
2295 burdevié Aleksandar
1323 Dramic¢anin Nenad
1907 Vicentié¢ Ognjen
2556 Risti¢ Miljan

688 Ranic¢ Andreja
2459 Vucetic Vasilije

117 Velickovi¢ Luka
1722 Ceni¢ Vladislav
1491 Sekuli¢ Nikola

120 Dulovi¢ Sasa

757 Raskovic¢ Radojica
1364 Markovi¢ Dejan
2500 Tanasijevi¢ Dorde
1699 Malesevic Jovan
2545 Stanojlovié Uros
1365 Milosavljevi¢ Zoran
1048 Velickovi¢ Radisa

Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Era PK - UZice

Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han
Era PK - UZice

Borkovac PK - Ruma
Zeleznidar PSK - Kraljevo
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Zeleznidar PSK - Kraljevo
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$

Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han
Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han
Dvig PSK - Vladicin Han
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Zeleznidar PK - Ni$
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Javorak PK - Paradin
Azimut PD - Beograd
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Era PK - UZice

Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Nis

Balkan PSK - Beograd
Cira PSD - Lajkovac
Azimut - Beograd

Cira PSD - Lajkovac
Zeleznidar PK - Ni$
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Era PK - UZice
Zeleznidar PK - Ni$
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Kablar PD - Cacak
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Mosor PAK - Nis
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Javorak PK - Paradin
Karpati PD - Bela Crkva
Starica PK - Majdanpek
Kablar PD - Cacak
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana
Javorak PK - Paradin
Vrbica PK - Velika Plana

6:54:54
6:54:56
6:55:43
6:57:36
7:04:20
7:11:49
7:15:58
7:23:50
7:28:00
7:37:08
7:54:52
8:05:20
8:07:21
8:09:29
8:09:30
8:13:42
8:14:46
8:14:48
8:19:53
8:24:41
8:28:41
8:31:20
8:31:20
8:51:30
8:56:01
8:56:02
2:49:50
2:53:18
2:59:47
2:59:48
3:03:13
3:07:09
3:08:18
3:15:30
3:16:15
3:26:59
3:27:01
3:35:05
3:38:49
3:39:02
3:39:51
3:39:52
3:44:08
3:47:03
3:57:04
4:04:40
4:22:47
4:31:13
4:33:39
4:42:21
4:48:34
4:48:51
4:49:33
4:59:59
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758 Raskovic¢ Milan
1738 Stojkovié Boban

124 Risti¢ Jugoslav
2271 Randelovi¢ Petar

264 Rakonjac Srdan

791 Smiljkovié Branislav
1698 Malesevic¢ llija
2571 Jankovic¢ Slobodan
1371 Dordevi¢ Zoran
2272 Randelovi¢ Mihajlo
2202 Randelovi¢ Nebojsa

579 Jakovljevié¢ Nebojsa

861 Radovanovic Igor
2563 Milovanovié Dejan
1329 Lazarevi¢ Nikola
2408 Urdov Dragomir
2570 Novakovié Milos
1754 Pavlovi¢ Nenad
2081 Marié¢ Mirko
2576 Maletin Novak
2231 Mili¢ Milovan
2555 Radicevi¢ Nikola
2569 Maksimovi¢ Uros
2207 Raskovi¢ Nemanja
1739 Stamenkovi¢ Jovan
1865 Stamenkovi¢ Marko
2419 Vuceti¢ Dragan
2552 Cvetkovi¢ Aleksandar
1727 Cvetkovi¢ Bojan
2329 Ceriman Igor
1027 Judin David
1959 Stoli¢ Srdan
1602 Pantovié Aleksandar

132 Babi¢ Milan

12 Zori¢ Radovan

1750 Veselinovi¢ Jakov
2507 Duri¢ Dusan
1292 Gudovié Dorde

585 Bogdanovi¢ Miodrag
2187 bordevi¢ Mladen
2262 Stankovi¢ Nemanja
2554 Andri¢ Ljubisa

135 Bojic¢i¢ Tomislav

908 Kantor Tivadar
2438 Sretenovic Jovan

936 Krsti¢ Durica

910 Kici Aron

916 LoSonci Mate
2381 Vukajlovi¢ Jovan

859 Radlovié Srdan

167 Ristanovi¢ Novak
1941 Kaljevi¢ Milovan
2557 Vasovi¢ Nenad
1737 Zarié Darko

Karpati PD - Bela Crkva
Toplica PSK - Prokuplje
Javorak PK - Paradin
Zelezni&ar PK - Indija
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Siljak PK - Boljevac
Borkovac PK - Ruma
Zeleznidar PK - Ni$
Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Zeleznidar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PSD - Novi Sad
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Kablar PD - Cagak

Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad
Mosor PAK - Nis

Mosor PAK - Nis

Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Toplica PSK - Prokuplje
Mosor PAK - Nis

Mosor PAK - Nis

Mosor PAK - Nis

Mosor PAK - Nis

Golija PD - Ivanjica
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Kablar PD - Cacak
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Ozren PK - Sokobanja
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Pobeda PSK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Nis
Tribe SK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Nis

PTT POSK - Beograd
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Kablar PD - Cacak
Karpati PD - Bela Crkva
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
PTT POSK - Beograd
Starica PK - Majdanpek
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Toplica PSK - Prokuplje

5:04:42
5:18:32
5:23:48
5:24:16
5:29:16
5:31:03
5:35:43
5:55:34
6:00:04
6:07:49
6:07:50
6:08:50
6:14:35
6:18:25
6:18:27
6:24:13
6:24:15
6:53:01
7:02:51
7:45:00
1:34:00
1:35:55
1:41:34
1:41:36
1:42:35
1:43:49
1:53:16
2:08:33
2:08:33
2:09:45
2:10:00
2:10:28
2:14:06
2:19:54
2:19:57
2:21:13
2:21:26
2:22:08
2:23:36
2:25:42
2:27:40
2:48:19
3:09:33
3:11:15
3:21:54
3:25:13
3:25:20
3:25:35
3:30:39
3:32:52
3:37:47
3:38:32
3:39:31
3:45:58
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116 Rasi¢ Dejan
841 Glisi¢ Slavoljub
911 Kici Tamas

258 Novakovi¢ Slobodan

858 Cirovié¢ Milomir
2120 Radi¢ Radovan
2575 Vuskovi¢ Nebojsa
1908 Terzi¢ Janko

232 Mili¢ Milos

513 Maksimovi¢ Ratko

788 Stefanovié Filip

PTT POSK - Beograd
PTT POSK - Beograd
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Era PK - UZice

PTT POSK - Beograd
Zeleznidar PK - Indija
Siljak PK - Boljevac
Povlen PK - Valjevo
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Javorak PK - Paradin

4:07:05
4:07:06
4:19:22
4:41:22
5:01:52
6:00:39
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00
0:00:00

Vet<=55
Vet>55
Jun<=18
Vet>55
Vet>55
Vet>55
Vet>55
Jun<=18
Sen<=35
Sen<=45
Sen<=35
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Redni Reg. Bodovi Bodovi Bodovi
broj broj Prezimeiime - MJ Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kategorija Pol staza plasman ukupno
1 1907 Viéenti¢ Ognjen Povlen PK - Valjevo 3:39:02 Jun<=18 M 65 9 74
2 2459 Vuceti¢ Vasilije Kablar PD - Cacak 3:44:08 Jun<=18 M 65 7 72
3 1491 Sekuli¢ Nikola Borkovac PK - Ruma 4:04:40 Jun<=18 M 65 6 71
4 1699 Malesevi¢ Jovan Borkovac PK - Ruma 4:48:34 Jun<=18 M 65 3 68
5 2545 Stanojlovi¢ Uros Vrbica PK - Velika Plana 4:48:51 Jun<=18 M 65 3 68
6 2271 Randelovi¢ Petar Zeleznicar PK - Indija 5:24:16 Jun<=18 M 65 65
7 2272 Randelovi¢ Mihajlo  Zelezniéar PK - Indija 6:07:49 Jun<=18 M 65 65
8 2569 Maksimovi¢ Uros Gora PEK - Kragujevac 1:41:34 Jun<=18 M 38 18 56
9 2552 Cvetkovi¢ Aleksandar Mosor PAK - Ni§ 2:08:33 Jun<=18 M 38 13 51
10 2329 Ceriman Igor Golija PD - Ivanjica 2:09:45 Jun<=18 M 38 11 49
11 1750 Veselinovi¢ Jakov Povlen PK - Valjevo 2:21:13 Jun<=18 M 38 8 46
12 908 Kantor Tivadar Spartak ZPK - Subotica 3:11:15 Jun<=18 M 38 4 42
13 910 Kici Aron Spartak ZPK - Subotica 3:25:20 Jun<=18 M 38 2 40
14 916 LoSonci Mate Spartak ZPK - Subotica 3:25:35 Jun<=18 M 38 2 40
15 911 Kic¢i Tamas Spartak ZPK - Subotica 4:19:22 Jun<=18 M 38 38
16 1908 Terzi¢ Janko Povlen PK - Valjevo 0:00:00 Jun<=18 M DNF 0




Bodovi

Redni broj Drustvo/Klub - Z ekipno
1 Mosor PAK - Nis 317
2 Tribe SK - Beograd 305
3 Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 304
4 Balkan PSK - Beograd 298
5 Javorak PK - Paradin 292
6 Pobeda PSK - Beograd 280
7 Gora PEK - Kragujevac 270
8 Borkovac PK - Ruma 269
9 Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han 251
10 Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 250
11 Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 235
12 Zelezni&ar PK - Ni3 232
13 Vukan PK - PoZarevac 224
14 Ozren PK - Sokobanja 183
15 Kablar PD - Cacak 174
16 Zeleznic¢ar PK - Indija 171
17 Jelenak PD - Pancevo 140
18 Spartak ZPK - Subotica 134
19 PTT POSK - Beograd 130
20 Era PK - UZice 97
21 Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad 94
22 Zelezni¢ar PSD - Novi Sad 89

23 Povlen PK - Valjevo 42




Redni  Reg. Bodovi Bodovi Bodovi
broj broj Prezimeiime-2 Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kategorija Pol staza plasman ukupno

1 1037 Milosavljevi¢ Maja Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 4:55:45 Sen<=35 V4 90 20 110

2 786 Ceneri¢lvana Gora PEK - Kragujevac 5:11:01 Sen<=35 V4 90 19 109

3 1612 Milanovi¢ Dragana Mosor PAK - Nis 5:13:30 Sen<=35 V4 90 18 108

4 1013 Lazarevi¢ Nela Svarog PSU - Vladi¢in Han 5:15:14 Sen<=45 7 90 17 107

5 1985 Janezi¢ Jelena Tribe SK - Beograd 5:38:05 Sen<=35 V4 90 16 106

6 1827 Milutinovi¢ Maja Mosor PAK - Ni$ 5:40:35 Sen<=35 7 90 15 105

7 1725 Stankovi¢ Olivera Mosor PAK - Ni$ 5:44:36 Vet<=55 V4 90 14 104

8 1948 Radovié Kristina Tribe SK - Beograd 5:50:18 Sen<=35 V4 90 13 103

9 1724 Velimirovié¢ Ivona Mosor PAK - Ni$ 5:52:27 Vet<=55 V4 90 12 102
10 289 Jeremié Evica Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 5:53:07 Vet<=55 V4 90 11 101
11 1680 Todorovi¢ Aleksandra Balkan PSK - Beograd 5:58:32 Sen<=45 V4 90 10 100
12 2360 Lukovi¢ Milica Balkan PSK - Beograd 6:22:16 Sen<=35 V4 90 10 100
13 978 Nikoli¢ Milica Javorak PK - Paracin 6:50:02 Sen<=35 V4 90 9 99
14 863 BradasSevi¢ Branka Javorak PK - Paracin 6:50:02 Vet<=55 V4 90 9 99
15 1605 Droca Kristina Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 6:54:52 Sen<=35 V4 90 8 98
16 656 Dokovi¢ Vesna Balkan PSK - Beograd 6:55:20 Sen<=45 V4 90 8 98
17 111 Lapcevi¢ Ana Era PK - Uzice 7:11:34 Vet<=55 V4 90 7 97
18 1511 Cvetkovi¢ Jelena Zeleznicar PK - Ni§ 7:22:32  Vet<=55 VA 90 7 97
19 1949 Pavlovi¢ Marija Tribe SK - Beograd 7:23:49 Sen<=35 V4 90 6 96
20 548 Radosavljevi¢ Jelena Borkovac PK - Ruma 7:40:10 Sen<=45 V4 90 6 96
21 2126 Mari¢ Zagorka Pobeda PSK - Beograd 7:40:24 Sen<=35 V4 90 5 95
22 241 Maksimovic¢ Jovana Borkovac PK - Ruma 7:43:12 Sen<=35 V4 90 5 95
23 179 Teki¢ Jasmina Fruska gora PD - Novi Sad 7:53:41 Vet<=55 V4 90 4 94
24 125 Stefanovi¢ Angelina Javorak PK - Paracin 7:53:42 Vet>55 V4 90 4 94
25 1403 Rankovi¢ Danica Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 8:14:47 Sen<=45 V4 90 3 93
26 848 Kovacevic Jelena Pobeda PSK - Beograd 8:16:13 Vet<=55 V4 90 3 93
27 2380 Radovi¢ Maja Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han 8:23:19 Sen<=35 V4 90 2 92
28 1970 Vitorovic¢ Kristina Pobeda PSK - Beograd 8:28:41 Sen<=35 z 90 2 92
29 829 RancevJana Ozren PK - Sokobanja 8:30:47 Sen<=35 V4 90 1 91
30 2562 Rajkovic Lidija Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 8:55:53 Vet<=55 V4 90 1 91
31 2167 Komatina Olivera PTT POSK - Beograd 8:55:59 Vet<=55 V4 90 90
32 1797 Kostié Biljana Gora PEK - Kragujevac 3:27:59 Sen<=45 z 65 20 85
33 1253 Simi¢ Maja Balkan PSK - Beograd 3:28:27 Sen<=35 V4 65 19 84
34 708 Decermic Sladana Jelenak PD - Pancevo 3:54:37 Sen<=35 V4 65 18 83
35 2270 Jovanovi¢ Gordana Zeleznicar PK - Ni3 4:30:32  Sen<=45 Y 65 17 82
36 2376 Vitetta Ljiljana Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 4:30:33 Vet<=55 V4 65 16 81
37 1830 Petrovi¢ Sladana Kablar PD - Cagak 5:00:50  Vet<=55 y 65 15 80
38 1583 Sunajkovi¢ Jelena Zelezni&ar PK - Indija 5:14:38 Sen<=35 V4 65 14 79
39 1494 Malesevi¢ Mia Borkovac PK - Ruma 5:27:20 Jun<=18 V4 65 13 78
40 1539 Malesevi¢ Lenka Borkovac PK - Ruma 5:32:54 Jun<=18 V4 65 12 77
41 1333 Maksimovi¢ Tatjana Gora PEK - Kragujevac 5:37:25 Sen<=45 V4 65 11 76
42 2574 Sekulié¢ Slavica Vukan PK - PoZarevac 5:52:41 Sen<=45 V4 65 10 75
43 2349 Blagojevi¢ Ana Vukan PK - PoZarevac 5:52:42 Sen<=35 V4 65 10 75
44 1833 Zivkovi¢ Nada Vukan PK - PoZarevac 5:52:42  Vet<=55 Z 65 9 74
45 1846 Stefanovic Slavica Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 6:10:35 Vet<=55 V4 65 9 74
46 2453 Radovanovi¢ Jelena Ozren PK - Sokobanja 6:14:29 Sen<=45 V4 65 8 73
47 2560 Stosi¢ Ivana Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 6:18:03 Sen<=35 V4 65 8 73
48 2550 Stevovi¢ Tamara Balkan PSK - Beograd 6:18:27 Sen<=35 V4 65 7 72
49 995 Jovanovic¢ Jelena Balkan PSK - Beograd 6:21:11 Sen<=35 V4 65 7 72
50 794 Stankovi¢ Nedeljkovi¢ Natasa Brdanka PSK - Aleksinac 6:31:23 Vet>55 V4 65 6 71
51 2374 burdevi¢ Nevenka Bukulja PD - Arandelovac 6:47:26 Sen<=45 V4 65 6 71
52 2050 bakovic Violeta Jastrebac PK - KruSevac 6:52:59 Vet<=55 V4 65 5 70
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2040 Gaji¢ Sanja

2042 Mari¢ Tatjana
1061 Duri¢ SneZana
1028 Milosavljevi¢ Ana
1681 Gojkovi¢ Danijela
2158 Naletina Natasa
1799 Pavlovi¢ Marija

2425 Vukasinovié Aleksandra

2385 Tanaskovi¢ Nevena
1976 Novakovié¢ Mila
2553 Began Milica
1829 Novakovi¢ Mirjana
1880 Zrni¢ Vitaminka
2375 Veljkovi¢ Novka
881 Straka Andrea
2558 Petrovi¢ Milica
2237 Mihi¢ Nevena
2197 Mitri¢ Zeljka
1015 Tomi¢ Mila
2216 Stankovié Olgica
2470 Kukolj Aleksandra
909 Mesaros Kitti
893 Kantor Tamara
882 Straka Paula
2561 Dordevic Lela
1464 Pavlovi¢ Dragica
2210 Mari¢ Mirjana
2209 Mari¢ Marija
2439 Zivkovi¢ Dusanka
1136 Raji¢ Katarina
2119 Stojanovi¢ Nada
2564 Marjanovi¢ Dragana
2565 Marinkovi¢ Jovana
531 Kosti¢ Dragana
1706 Radojkovi¢ Milena
654 Bali¢ Dusica
1104 Mrmos Mira
1582 Dobri¢ Gordana
2426 Jovic Hristina
2356 Nedeljovi¢ Sofija
1528 Milosavljevi¢ Jelena

Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Jastrebac PK - KruSevac
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Jelenak PD - Pancevo
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Zeleznicar PK - Ni$
Svarog PSU - Vladicin Han
Balkan PSK - Beograd
Mosor PAK - Ni$

Kablar PD - Cacak

Vukan PK - PoZarevac
Bukulja PD - Arandelovac
Spartak ZPK - Subotica
Zeleznicar PK - Ni3
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
Zeleznicar PK - Indija
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Pobeda PSK - Beograd
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Zeleznicar PK - Indija
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Gora PEK - Kragujevac
Balkan PSK - Beograd
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Red. Reg. Bodovi Bodovi Bodovi

broj broj Prezimeiime - ZJ Drustvo/Klub Vreme Kategorija Pol staza plasman ukupno
1 1494 Malesevi¢ Mia Borkovac PK - Ruma 5:27:20 Jun<=18 V4 65 13 78
2 1539 Malesevi¢ Lenka Borkovac PK - Ruma 5:32:54 Jun<=18 V4 65 12 77
3 909 Mesaros Kitti Spartak ZPK - Subotica 4:16:21  Jun<=18 Z 38 44
4 893 Kantor Tamara Spartak ZPK - Subotica 4:16:21 Jun<=18 z 38 43




